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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 4 0.03% 4 0.03% 15497  100.00% 129.01-130 102 0.66% 2378 15.34% 13221 85.31%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 7 0.05% 15493 99.97% 128.01-129 104 0.67% 2482 16.02% 13119 84.66%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 7 0.05% 15490 99.95% 127.01-128 115 0.74% 2597 16.76% 13015 83.98%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 15490 99.95% 126.01-127 100 0.65% 2697 17.40% 12900 83.24%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 1" 0.07% 15489 99.95% 125.01-126 160 1.03% 2857 18.44% 12800 82.60%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.07% 15486 99.93% 124.01-125 130 0.84% 2987 19.27% 12640 81.56%
173.01-174 6 0.04% 17 0.11% 15486 99.93% 123.01-124 17 0.75% 3104 20.03% 12510 80.73%
172.01-173 4 0.03% 21 0.14% 15480 99.89% 122.01-123 129 0.83% 3233 20.86% 12393 79.97%
171.01-172 6 0.04% 27 0.17% 15476 99.86% 121.01-122 129 0.83% 3362 21.69% 12264 79.14%
170.01-171 9 0.06% 36 0.23% 15470 99.83% 120.01-121 137 0.88% 3499 22.58% 12135 78.31%
169.01-170 7 0.05% 43 0.28% 15461 99.77% 119.01-120 124 0.80% 3623 23.38% 11998 77.42%
168.01 - 169 14 0.09% 57 0.37% 15454 99.72% 118.01-119 124 0.80% 3747 24.18% 11874 76.62%
167.01- 168 8 0.05% 65 0.42% 15440 99.63% 117.01-118 149 0.96% 3896 25.14% 11750 75.82%
166.01 - 167 9 0.06% 74 0.48% 15432 99.58%  116.01-117 155 1.00% 4051 26.14% 11601 74.86%
165.01 - 166 17 0.11% 91 0.59% 15423 99.52% 115.01- 116 176 1.14% 4227 27.28% 11446 73.86%
164.01 - 165 14 0.09% 105 0.68% 15406 99.41% 114.01-115 151 0.97% 4378 28.25% 11270 72.72%
163.01 - 164 19 0.12% 124 0.80% 15392 99.32% 113.01-114 184 1.19% 4562 29.44% 11119 71.75%
162.01- 163 21 0.14% 145 0.94% 15373 99.20% 112.01-113 169 1.09% 4731 30.53% 10935 70.56 %
161.01 - 162 20 0.13% 165 1.06% 15352 99.06%  111.01-112 182 1.17% 4913 31.70% 10766 69.47%
160.01 - 161 20 0.13% 185 1.19% 15332 98.94% 110.01-111 165 1.06% 5078 32.77% 10584 68.30%
159.01 - 160 26 0.17% 21 1.36% 15312 98.81%  109.01-110 138 0.89% 5216 33.66% 10419 67.23%
158.01 - 159 40 0.26% 251 1.62% 15286 98.64% 108.01-109 161 1.04% 5377 34.70% 10281 66.34%
157.01 - 158 26 0.17% 277 1.79% 15246 98.38% 107.01- 108 142 0.92% 5519 35.61% 10120 65.30%
156.01 - 157 29 0.19% 306 1.97% 15220 98.21% 106.01- 107 177 1.14% 5696 36.76% 9978 64.39%
155.01 - 156 26 0.17% 332 2.14% 15191 98.03% 105.01 - 106 164 1.06% 5860 37.81% 9801 63.24%
154.01- 155 45 0.29% 377 2.43% 15165 97.86% 104.01-105 176 1.14% 6036 38.95% 9637 62.19%
153.01 - 154 45 0.29% 422 2.72% 15120 97.57% 103.01- 104 155 1.00% 6191 39.95% 9461 61.05%
152.01- 153 51 0.33% 473 3.05% 15075 97.28% 102.01-103 171 1.10% 6362 41.05% 9306 60.05%
151.01 - 152 54 0.35% 527 3.40% 15024 96.95% 101.01-102 178 1.15% 6540 42.20% 9135 58.95%
150.01 - 151 52 0.34% 579 3.74% 14970 96.60% 100.01 - 101 182 1.17% 6722 43.38% 8957 57.80%
149.01 - 150 52 0.34% 631 4.07% 14918 96.26%  99.01- 100 153 0.99% 6875 44.36% 8775 56.62%
148.01 - 149 53 0.34% 684 4.41% 14866 95.93%  98.01-99 170 1.10% 7045 45.46% 8622 55.64%
147.01- 148 74 0.48% 758 4.89% 14813 95.59%  97.01-98 154 0.99% 7199 46.45% 8452 54.54%
146.01 - 147 63 0.41% 821 5.30% 14739 95.11%  96.01-97 170 1.10% 7369 47.55% 8298 53.55%
145.01 - 146 71 0.46% 892 5.76% 14676 94.70%  95.01-96 158 1.02% 7527 48.57% 8128 52.45%
144.01 - 145 82 0.53% 974 6.29% 14605 94.24%  94.01-95 187 1.21% 7714 49.78% 7970 51.43%
143.01 - 144 69 0.45% 1043 6.73% 14523 93.71%  93.01-94 183 1.18% 7897 50.96% 7783 50.22%
142.01- 143 78 0.50% 1121 7.23% 14454 93.27%  92.01-93 155 1.00% 8052 51.96% 7600 49.04%
141.01-142 84 0.54% 1205 7.78% 14376 92.77% = 91.01-92 190 1.23% 8242 53.18% 7445 48.04%
140.01 - 141 78 0.50% 1283 8.28% 14292 92.22%  90.01-91 170 1.10% 8412 54.28% 7255 46.82%
139.01 - 140 79 0.51% 1362 8.79% 14214 91.72%  89.01-90 167 1.08% 8579 55.36% 7085 45.72%
138.01- 139 98 0.63% 1460 9.42% 14135 91.21%  88.01-89 156 1.01% 8735 56.37% 6918 44.64%
137.01-138 88 0.57% 1548 9.99% 14037 90.58%  87.01-88 171 1.10% 8906 57.47% 6762 43.63%

136.01 - 137 93 0.60% 1641 10.59% 13949 90.01%  86.01-87 163 1.05% 9069 58.52% 6591 42.53%
135.01- 136 110 0.71% 1751 11.30% 13856 89.41%  85.01-86 171 1.10% 9240 59.62% 6428 41.48%
134.01-135 84 0.54% 1835 11.84% 13746 88.70%  84.01-85 143 0.92% 9383 60.55% 6257 40.38%
133.01-134 100 0.65% 1935 12.49% 13662 88.16%  83.01-84 167 1.08% 9550 61.62% 6114 39.45%
132.01-133 104 0.67% 2039 13.16% 13562 87.51%  82.01-83 145 0.94% 9695 62.56% 5947 38.38%
131.01-132 110 0.71% 2149 13.87% 13458 86.84%  81.01-82 147 0.95% 9842 63.51% 5802 37.44%
130.01- 131 127 0.82% 2276 14.69% 13348 86.13%  80.01-81 148 0.96% 9990 64.46% 5655 36.49%



el U148 P pEc BT P RFR

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
163 1.05%
155 1.00%
140 0.90%
127 0.82%
149 0.96%
176 1.14%
172 1.1%
151 0.97%
151 0.97%
135 0.87%
156 1.01%
141 0.91%
161 1.04%
156 1.01%
131 0.85%
149 0.96%
140 0.90%
149 0.96%
125 0.81%
148 0.96%
139 0.90%
141 0.91%
107 0.69%
138 0.89%
112 0.72%
115 0.74%
127 0.82%
M 0.72%
92 0.59%
97 0.63%
95 0.61%
110 0.71%
107 0.69%
85 0.55%
94 0.61%
63 0.41%
81 0.52%
92 0.59%
63 0.41%
52 0.34%
45 0.29%
42 0.27%
47 0.30%
42 0.27%
26 0.17%
32 0.21%
33 0.21%
28 0.18%
24 0.15%
23 0.15%

REoEES B
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10153 65.52%
10308 66.52%
10448 67.42%
10575 68.24%
10724 69.20%
10900 70.34%
11072 71.45%
11223 72.42%
11374 73.39%
11509 74.27%
11665 75.27%
11806 76.18%
11967 77.22%
12123 78.23%
12254 79.07%
12403 80.03%
12543 80.94%
12692 81.90%
12817 82.71%
12965 83.66%
13104 84.56%
13245 85.47%
13352 86.16%
13490 87.05%
13602 87.77%
13717 88.51%
13844 89.33%
13955 90.05%
14047 90.64%
14144 91.27%
14239 91.88%
14349 92.59%
14456 93.28%
14541 93.83%
14635 94.44%
14698 94.84%
14779 95.37%
14871 95.96%
14934 96.37%
14986 96.70%
15031 96.99%
15073 97.26%
15120 97.57%
15162 97.84%
15188 98.01%
15220 98.21%
15253 98.43%
15281 98.61%
15305 98.76%
15328 98.91%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
5507 35.54%
5344 34.48%
5189 33.48%
5049 32.58%
4922 31.76%
4773 30.80%
4597 29.66%
4425 28.55%
4274 27.58%
4123 26.61%
3988 25.73%
3832 24.73%
3691 23.82%
3530 22.78%
3374 21.77%
3243 20.93%
3094 19.97%
2954 19.06%
2805 18.10%
2680 17.29%
2532 16.34%
2393 15.44%
2252 14.53%
2145 13.84%
2007 12.95%
1895 12.23%
1780 11.49%
1653 10.67%
1542 9.95%
1450 9.36%
1353 8.73%
1258 8.12%
1148 7.41%
1041 6.72%
956 6.17%
862 5.56%
799 5.16%
718 4.63%
626 4.04%
563 3.63%
511 3.30%
466 3.01%
424 2.74%
377 2.43%
335 2.16%
309 1.99%
277 1.79%
244 1.57%
216 1.39%
192 1.24%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa

27
17
17
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0.17%
0.1%
0.11%
0.05%
0.07%
0.05%
0.06%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%

REoEES B
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15355 99.08%
15372 99.19%
15389 99.30%
15396 99.35%
15407 99.42%
15415 99.47%
15424 99.53%
15432 99.58%
15438 99.62%
15442 99.65%
15446 99.67%
15448 99.68%
15450 99.70%
15453 99.72%
15454 99.72%
15456 99.74%
15459 99.75%
15462 99.77%
15464 99.79%
15467 99.81%
15468 99.81%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15469 99.82%
15497  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
169 1.09%
142 0.92%
125 0.81%
108 0.70%
101 0.65%
90 0.58%
82 0.53%
73 0.47%
65 0.42%
59 0.38%
55 0.35%
51 0.33%
49 0.32%
47 0.30%
44 0.28%
43 0.28%
41 0.26%
38 0.25%
35 0.23%
33 0.21%
30 0.19%
29 0.19%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%



